Bridgwater - Minehead - Bridgwater
Available Monday - Friday from 6 May 2019
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This is a FREE bus service provided by HPC for the local
residents. Please note the restrictions below for use.
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Local passengers may not be carried between any points wholly between Minehead and Carhampton or from anywhere between these points to or from Watchet WSR Station.
Local passengers also may not be carried between points wholly between Cannington and Bridgwater.

ALL BUS STOPS:

Bridgwater, Bus Station (Bay 7) NON stop - Cannington Cemetery- Crossway
Farm, Combwich - Acland Arms, Stogursey School, Stogursey - Durborough
Farm -St. Mary Street Fire Station, Nether Stowey - The Clocktower - The Cock
(E-bound) — Nether Stowey, adj. Castle Street - Pooles Close - Coleridge Road -
Stogursey Turn — Plough Inn, Holford - Kilton Cross - The Hood Arms - Youth
Centre - Higher Street, The Crossroads - St. Audries Holiday Camp - adj. The
Windmill, West Quantoxhead - Haven Caravan Park, Williton Doniford Farm -
Culvercliffe Road - Liddymore Shops - Churchill Way - Woodland Road, Risdon
Road - Masonic Hall - Watchet Railway Station - Lorna Doone Caravan Park-
Warren Bay Caravan park - Warren Farm - adj. Hoburne Blue Anchor - adj.
Beeches Camp Site - Driftwood Cafe - West Somerset Railway Station - opp.
post Office, Carhampton Dunster Showground - Dunster Steep Bircham

Road, Minehead - WCSS - Alcombe Bus Shelter (NW-bound) - Alcombe
Books - Minehead Middle School - Roman Catholic Church - The Parade,
Minehead, Lidl Minehead
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Mandinys to Fridays

Senice No

Bridgwater Bus Station
Cannington, Cemetery

Combwich, Crossway Farm
Stogursey, Acland Arms,

Nether Stowey, Pooles Close
Nether Stowey, Castle Street
Holford, Plough Inn

Kilve, The Hood Arms

Doniford, Letter-box

Watchet, Liddymore Road Shops
Watchet, WSR Rail Station

Blue Anchor, Driftwood Cafe
Carhampton, Communtiy Hall
Dunster Steep

Minehead Parade

Minehead Lidl

HPC
0940
0955
0959
1009
1024
1026
1033
1038
1047
1052
1056
1106
114
17
123
1127

HPC
1140
1155
1159
1209
1224
1226
1233
1238
1247
1252
1256
1306
1314
1317
1323
1327

HPC
1340
1355
1359
1409
1424
1426
1433
1438
1447
1452
1456
1506
1514
1517
1523
1537

KISEHFAD - RRIEGWATER
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Mondays tw Fridays

Senvice No

Minehead Lidl

Minehead Parade

Dunster Steep

Carhampton, Communtiy Hall
Blue Anchor, Driftwood Cafe
Watchet, WSR Rail Station
Watchet, Liddymore Road Shops
Doniford, Letter-box

Kilve, The Hood Arms

Holford, Plough Inn

Nether Stowey, Pooles Close
Nether Stowey, Castle Street
Stogursey, Acland Arms,
Combwich, Crossway Farm
Cannington, Cemetery
Bridgwater Bus Station

HPC
1000
1010
1016
1019
1027
1037
1041
1046
1055
1100
1108
1110
1124
1133
1137
1152

HPC
1130
1140
1146
1149
1157
1207
1211
1216
1225
1230
1238
1240
1254
1303
1307
1322

HPC
1330
1340
1346
1349
1357
1407
1411
1416
1425
1430
1438
1440
1454
1503
1507_
15622

Customer Helpline 01278 557001 Available from 10am to 3pm Monday to Friday



