Bridgwater - Minehead - Bridgwater Available Monday - Friday from 6 May 2019

This is a FREE bus service provided by HPC for the local residents. Please note the restrictions below for use.



Local passengers may not be carried between any points wholly between Minehead and Carhampton or from anywhere between these points to or from Watchet WSR Station. Local passengers also may not be carried between points wholly between Cannington and Bridgwater.

ALL BUS STOPS:

Bridgwater, Bus Station (Bay 7) NON stop - Cannington Cemetery- Crossway Farm, Combwich - Acland Arms, Stogursey School, Stogursey - Durborough Farm -St. Mary Street Fire Station, Nether Stowey - The Clocktower - The Cock (E-bound) – Nether Stowey, adj. Castle Street - Pooles Close - Coleridge Road -Stogursey Turn – Plough Inn, Holford - Kilton Cross - The Hood Arms - Youth Centre - Higher Street, The Crossroads - St. Audries Holiday Camp - adj. The Windmill, West Quantoxhead - Haven Caravan Park, Williton Doniford Farm -Culvercliffe Road - Liddymore Shops - Churchill Way - Woodland Road, Risdon Road - Masonic Hall - Watchet Railway Station - Lorna Doone Caravan Park-Warren Bay Caravan park - Warren Farm - adj. Hoburne Blue Anchor - adj. Beeches Camp Site - Driftwood Cafe - West Somerset Railway Station - opp. post Office, Carhampton Dunster Showground - Dunster Steep **Bircham Road**, Minehead - WCSS - Alcombe Bus Shelter (NW-bound) - Alcombe Books - Minehead Middle School - Roman Catholic Church - The Parade, Minehead, Lidl Minehead

BRIDGWATER - MINE HEAD			
via Nather Stoway - Weichet - Nile Archor			
Mondays to Fridays			
Service No	HPC	HPC	HPC
Bridgwater Bus Station	0940	1140	1340
Cannington, Cemetery	0955	1155	1355
Combwich, Crossway Farm	0959	1159	1359
Stogursey, Acland Arms,	1009	1209	1409
Nether Stowey, Pooles Close	1024	1224	1424
Nether Stowey, Castle Street	1026	1226	1426
Holford, Plough Inn	1033	1233	1433
Kilve, The Hood Arms	1038	1238	1438
Doniford, Letter-box	1047	1247	1447
Watchet, Liddymore Road Shops	1052	1252	1452
Watchet, WSR Rail Station	1056	1256	1456
Blue Anchor, Driftwood Cafe	1106	1306	1506
Carhampton, Communtiy Hall	1114	1314	1514
Dunster Steep	1117	1317	1517
Minehead Parade	1123	1323	1523
Minehead Lidl	1127	1327	1537

via Illus Ancher, Watchet, Kether Stowe, Mondays to Fridays Service No Minehead Lidl Minehead Parade Dunster Steep

MINEHEAD - BRIDGWATER

Minehead Parade	1010	1140	1340
Dunster Steep	1016	1146	1346
Carhampton, Communtiy Hall	1019	1149	1349
Blue Anchor, Driftwood Cafe	1027	1157	1357
Watchet, WSR Rail Station	1037	1207	1407
Watchet, Liddymore Road Shops	1041	1211	1411
Doniford, Letter-box	1046	1216	1416
Kilve, The Hood Arms	1055	1225	1425
Holford, Plough Inn	1100	1230	1430
Nether Stowey, Pooles Close	1108	1238	1438
Nether Stowey, Castle Street	1110	1240	1440
Stogursey, Acland Arms,	1124	1254	1454
Combwich, Crossway Farm	1133	1303	1503
Cannington, Cemetery	1137	1307	1507_
Bridgwater Bus Station	1152	1322	1522

HPC HPC HPC

1000 1130 1330

Customer Helpline 01278 557001 Available from 10am to 3pm Monday to Friday